
 
 

2019 Board of Directors 

Executive Officers 

Seat "I"  Kathy Hedges – Chair 
Retail  Arctic Circle Trading Post 
Expires 2020 PO Box 82991 
  Fairbanks, AK 99708 
  (907) 474-8600 
  kathy@northernalaska.com 
 
Seat "K"  Ashley Bradish – Chair Elect 
Attractions Gold Dredge 8 and Riverboat Discovery 
Expires 2021 1975 Discovery Dr 
  Fairbanks, AK 99709 
  (907) 479-6673 

ashley@riverboatdiscovery.com 
 
Seat "M"  Andy Anger – Past Chair 
Appointed  UAF Community & Technical College 
Expires 2019 604 Barnette St, Suite 224 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 455-2862 

apanger@alaska.edu 
 
 
Seat "A"  Kristin Baysinger 
Events Carlson Center 
Expires 2021 2010 2nd Ave 

Fairbanks, AK 99701  
(907) 347-3522 
kbaysinger@fnsb.us 

 
Seat "B"  Shalley Villamarin 
Lodging  Grande Denali Lodge 
Expires 2021 2702 Denali St Ste 100 
  Anchorage, AK 99503 
  (907) 205-1872 
  svillamarin@denalialaska.com 
 
Seat "D"  Greg Allison  
Retail  Good, LLC 
Expires 2019 PO Box 83618 
 Fairbanks, AK 99708 
 (480) 586-1077 
  greg@goodalaska.com 
 
Seat "E"  Jess Pena 
Services  Fairbanks Arts Association 
Expires 2021 PO Box 72786 
  Fairbanks, AK 99707 
  (907) 456-6485 ext 225 
  jess@fairbanksarts.org  
 
Seat "G"  Becky Kunkle 
Lodging  Wedgewood Resort, Fountainhead Hotels 
Expires 2019 1501 Queens Way 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 458-6123 
  beckyk@fdialaska.com 
 
Seat "H"  Heather Dudick  
Transportation Alaska Railroad 
Expires 2019 PO Box 107500 
  Anchorage, AK 99510 
  (907) 265-2622  
  dudickh@akrr.com 

Seat "C"  Buzzy Chiu – Treasurer 
Transportation Premier Alaska Tours 
Expires 2021 3427 International St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701-7383 
  (907) 978-7677 
  bchiu@touralaska.net 
 
Seat "F"  Ralf Dobrovolny – Secretary 
Attractions 1st Alaska Tours 
Expires 2019 PO Box 84529 
  Fairbanks, AK 99708 
  (907) 590-5900 
  ralf@1stalaskatours.com 
 
President   Deb Hickok 
& CEO  Explore Fairbanks 
  101 Dunkel St, Ste 111 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701-4806 
  (907) 459-3770 
  dhickok@explorefairbanks.com 
 
 
Seat "J"  Adriel Butler 
Services  Aurora Expeditions 
Expires 2020 PO Box 111831 

Anchorage, AK 99516   
(360) 359-2136 

  adriel@aexak.com 
 
Seat "L"  Dustin Adams  
Lodging  Regency Fairbanks Hotel 
Expires 2020 95 10th Avenue 
1-year appointment Fairbanks, AK 99701   

(907) 459-2700 
  dustin@vivlamore.com 
 
Seat "N"  John Scherzer 
Conventions Westmark Hotel & Conference Center 
Expires 2020 813 Noble St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 459-7739 
  jscherzer@HAgroup.com 
 
Seat "O"  Danielle Hayes  
Appointed  HAP Alaska-Yukon 
Expires 2019 3401 Lathrop St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 455-1910 

dhayes@hagroup.com 
 
Ex Officio  Aaron Lojewski, Assembly Member 
FNSB Rep  FNSB Assembly 

PO Box 71267  
Fairbanks, Alaska 99707 
(907) 978-1766 call after 1:00pm 
alojewski@fnsb.us 
 

Ex Officio  Kathryn Ottersten, City Council Member 
City Council Rep Fairbanks City Council  
  800 Cushman St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 978-5461 

hypatia.a@gmail.com 
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